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Comments to Agenda No.6 CF 12-0600-5158 Special Parking Revenue Fund 

Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com> Tue, Aug 28, 2012 at 10:09 AM 
Reply-To: Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com> 
To: Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org>, Patrice Lattimore <patrice.lattimore@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Dennis P. 
Zine" <councilmember.zine@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Bernard C. Parks" <councilmember.parks@lacity.org>, The 
Honorable Bill Rosendahl <councilmember.rosendahl@lacity.org>, The Honorable Carmen Trutanich 
<CTrutanich@lacity.org>, The Honorable Ed Reyes <councilmember.reyes@lacity.org>, The Honorable Eric Garcetti 
<Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Herb J. Wesson Jr." <councilmember.wesson@lacity.org>, 
The Honorable Jan Perry <councilmember.perry@lacity.org>, The Honorable Joe Buscaino 
<councilmember.buscaino@lacity.org>, The Honorable Jose Huizar <councilmember.huizar@lacity.org>, The 
Honorable Mitchell Englander <councilmember.englander@lacity.org>, The Honorable Paul Koretz 
<Paui.Koretz@lacity.org>, The Honorable Paul Krekorian <Councilmember.Krekorian@lacity.org>, The Honorable 
Richard Alarcon <councilmember.alarcon@lacity.org>, The Honorable Tom LaBonge 
<councilmember.labonge@lacity.org>, The Honorable Tony Cardenas <councilmember.cardenas@lacity.org> 

We see no Financial Analysis executed on this Ordinance. Not explained is why the covenant 
is on the SPRF funds originally. 

By eliminating accountability, what other contracts or agreements does this effect. 

Parking is for the immediate neighborhood in Special Parking Revenue and not for General 
Fund use. 

What Federal funding including but not exclusive to Community Development Block Grants are. 
involved. 

What is the relationship with MICLA. What swaps have been involved. 

Just what is the true cost. 

Joyce Dillard 
P.O. Box31377 
Los Angeles, CA 90031 
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